
KALMAR TOWNSHIP – OLMSTED COUNTY MINNESOTA 

Kalmar Township 

Clerk  

PO BOX 837  

Byron, MN  55920 

Phone: 507-285-9600 

Email: kalmartownship@gmail.com 

OFFICERS: 

James Hanson – Supervisor  

Glenn Quam - Supervisor 

David Hagre- Supervisor (Chair) 

Terry Behrens - Clerk 

Open - Deputy Clerk 

Lisa Baldus – Treasurer 

Open - Deputy Treasurer 

 

 

 

Send correspondence to: 

 

 
Name  Address  City   Zip Phone           Judge H/R 
Terrence Behrens 6429 ValleyHigh Rd NW Byron  55920 (507) 285-9600  Both 

Lisa Baldus  6007 Sherri  DR NW Byron  55920 (507) 951-4478             Both 
Glenn Quam 9649 ValleyHigh Rd NW  Byron  55920 (507) 775-6987  Reg 
James Hanson 5951 County Rd 3 NW Oronoco 55960 (507) 252-1283  Reg 
David Hagre  11503 70th Street NW Mantorville 55955 (507) 635-3725            Both 
James Wharton 1845 23rd Street NW Byron  55920 (507) 775-6631  Reg 
David Lund  5253 Roselee Cir NW Byron  55920 (507) 775-6868             Reg 

 
Terrence Behrens blackbear77@gmail.com 
Glenn Quam            KGBQuam@hotmail.com 
David Lund  lundave1@frontiernet.net 
James Hanson Jim.E.Hanson.59@gmail.com  cell 250-0357 
James Wharton suwharton@frontiernet.net 
Lisa Baldus   then.1@hotmail.com 

David Hagre  Dave.Hagre@rochesterford.com 
 

Rochester Fire Dispatch (Call before burning) --  (507) 285-8963 

 
TCPA    507-529-0774  City of Byron – (507) 775-2550 
      roger@tcpamn.org   Mary Blair-Hoeft  MHoeft@ci.byron.mn.us   
      gary@tcpamn.org                        Monica Bishop   MBishop@ci.byron.mn.us 

www.tcpamn.org        Janna Monosmith JMonosmith@ci.byron.mn.us 
      
MATS 1-800-228-0296 
 
Mount Hope 
Larry Peterson 281-5538 
2213 Valkyrie Drive NW 
Rochester MN  55901 
 
McGhie and Betts    Gowin, Mike     mgowin@mcghiebetts.com 
 
Olmsted Landfill 

tank.justin@CO.OLMSTED.MN.US  helmers.john@CO.OLMSTED.MN.US 
hill.tony@co.olmsted.mn.us 
 

 
 
Mike Logan (Logan Logging) (507) 288-8287 michaelLoganservices@gmail.com 

Kevin Delva          (507) 951-9615 KDelva@kmtel.com 
Mike Woods  Cell (507) 273-2673 woodc08@kmtel.com (507) 635-5582 Home 
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